
Rosyth School  

Chinese Language Teachers 
 

S/N Name  Email 

1 Bai Dong Mei (Mdm) bai_dongmei@schools.gov.sg 

2 Chan Wai Kin (Mdm) chan_wai_kin@schools.gov.sg 

3 Chan Xiao Shan (Miss) chan_xiao_shan@schools.gov.sg 

4 Chen Eik Fang (Mdm) chen_eik_fang@schools.gov.sg 

5 Chew Victor (Mr) chew_ansheng_victor@schools.gov.sg 

6 Hoe Joe Hwee (Miss) hoe_joe_hwee@schools.gov.sg 

7 Ji Min (Mdm) ji_min@schools.gov.sg 

8 Kang Li Min (Mdm) kang_li_min@schools.gov.sg 

9 Kuan Nai Lin (Miss) kuan_nai-lin@schools.gov.sg 

10 Kwek Li Koon (Mdm) kwek_li_koon@schools.gov.sg 

11 Lee Bao Ling (Mdm) lee_bao_ling@schools.gov.sg 

12 Li Na (Mdm) li_na@schools.gov.sg 

13 Li-Jyn Yam Jingwen (Mrs) yam_jingwen@schools.gov.sg 

14 Lim Huey Chee (Mdm) lim_huey_chee@schools.gov.sg 

15 Lim Kuan Chin (Mr) lim_kuan_chin_a@schools.gov.sg 

16 Lim Ming Hui (Miss) lim_ming_hui_a@schools.gov.sg 

17 Lim Yiling Eileen (Mdm) lim_yiling_eileen@schools.gov.sg 

18 Low Wen Huey (Miss) low_wen_huey@schools.gov.sg 

19 Ng Fiona (Mrs) ng_keng_choon@schools.gov.sg 

20 Oh Ek Wah (Mrs) oh_ek_wah_a@schools.gov.sg 

21 Rao Chunyan (Mdm) rao_chunyan@schools.gov.sg 

22 See Thor Hui Qi (Miss) see_thor_hui_qi@schools.gov.sg 

23 Shi Liang (Mr) shi_liang@schools.gov.sg 

24 Tan Chia Chih (Miss) tan_chia_chih@schools.gov.sg 

25 Tan Li Jia (Miss) tan_li_jia@schools.gov.sg 

26 Tan Mian Choon (Mdm) tan_mian_choon@schools.gov.sg 

27 Trina Ang (Mdm) ang_yue_ting_trina@schools.gov.sg 

28 Wang Zhuoyun (Mdm) wang_zhuoyun@schools.gov.sg 

29 Wong Mui Lan (Mdm) wong_mui_lan@schools.gov.sg 

30 Yeo Ziyi (Mdm) yeo_ziyi@schools.gov.sg 

31 Zhang Cong (Mdm) zhang_cong@schools.gov.sg 

   

 


